
2020 GCCFSA SHOW SUMMARY SHEET v01.20 

*NEW SHOW RULES APPLICABLE IN 2020 SHOULD BE READ BY ALL EXHIBITORS*
NAME OF SHOW: DATE OF SHOW: 

EXHIBITOR  

(NOT FOR CATALOGUE)  
GC MEMBERSHIP NO 

ADDRESS   

EMAIL   POSTCODE   PHONE   

INCLUSION OF ADDRESS IN CATALOGUE:   YES    NO INCLUSION OF PH / EMAIL IN CATALOGUE:   YES   NO 

I WOULD LIKE TO HELP AT THIS SHOW AS:  FEES – SEE CLUB SCHEDULE FOR PRICES $ 

ADULT EXHIBITS @ 
I WOULD LIKE TO STEWARD  KITTEN EXHIBITS @ 

I WOULD LIKE TO RING CLERK  MEMBERS / SPECIALITY RING @ 
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR (IF AVAILABLE) @ 

I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE TO THE RAFFLE GOLDEN AWARDS HEAT @ $5.00 

I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE A TROPHY 
All donations towards trophies & rosettes will be greatly 
appreciated and will be acknowledged in the catalogue. 

SHOW CAGE HIRE @ $4.00 

EXHIBITION CAGE HIRE @ 

ADVERTISING ½ PAGE  / FULL 
DECLARATION: I hereby certify that all particulars above, and 

on the entry forms herewith, are true and correct, that all 
exhibits are owned or leased by me and are eligible for classes 

entered, and are entered at my own risk.  I agree to abide by 
the Show Rules and Regulations of GCCFSA and to accept 

Show Officials' decisions. 

TRADING TABLE @ 
MEMBERSHIP OF CLUB @ 
DONATION 

RIBBON SPONSORSHIP 

Name  CATALOGUE $6.00 

Date  BENCHING FEE $5.00 5.00 
OFFICE USE ONLY BELOW 

TOTAL $ 

PAYMENT DETAILS AVAILABLE ON CLUB SCHEDULE 
PAYMENT: DIRECT DEBIT  / CHEQUE  / MONEY ORDER  / CASH 
NO ENTRY WILL BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT THE APPROPRIATE MONEY (UNLESS BY PRIOR ARRANGEMENT) 
DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENTS: RECEIPT MUST BE EMAILED TO ENTRY OFFICER AT TIME OF ENTRY 

PLEASE CHECK CLOSING DATE ON CLUB SCHEDULE 
SEND TO CLUB ENTRY OFFICER 

EXHIBITOR MUST COMPLETE VETTING SLIP BELOW 

EXHIBITOR  

CATALOGUE PAID? 
YES    NO 

EXHIBITOR PASSES 

Cage No Cage Size Cat Name Cage No Cage Size Cat Name 

PLEASE INDICATE CAGE SIZE FOR EACH ENTRY 
H – HIRE 0C24 OR OC30 – OWNER CAGE



GC  HIRE CAGE 
(24x24x24”) 

 OC24 CAGE 
(24.5x18.5x21”) 

 OC30 CAGE 
(30x21x23”) 

THIS BOX FOR SHOW MANAGER USE ONLY 

TITLE & NAME OF EXHIBIT PLEASE USE CORRECT CODES ONLY 

GROUP CLASSES 

REGISTERED OWNER, LESSEE, EXHIBITOR BREED 

SIRE 

DAM COLOUR/PATTERN 
 MALE FEMALE 

DATE OF BIRTH GOV BODY REG NO – IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs 
ADULT  KITTEN 

BREEDER WHERE BRED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 
AGE:  ENTIRE DESEX 

GC  HIRE CAGE 
(24x24x24”) 

 OC24 CAGE 
(24.5x18.5x21”) 

 OC30 CAGE 
(30x21x23”) 

THIS BOX FOR SHOW MANAGER USE ONLY 

TITLE & NAME OF EXHIBIT PLEASE USE CORRECT CODES ONLY 

GROUP CLASSES 

REGISTERED OWNER, LESSEE, EXHIBITOR BREED 

SIRE 

DAM COLOUR/PATTERN 
 MALE FEMALE 

DATE OF BIRTH GOV BODY REG NO – IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs 
ADULT  KITTEN 

BREEDER WHERE BRED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 
AGE:  ENTIRE DESEX 

GC  HIRE CAGE 
(24x24x24”) 

 OC24 CAGE 
(24.5x18.5x21”) 

 OC30 CAGE 
(30x21x23”) 

THIS BOX FOR SHOW MANAGER USE ONLY 

TITLE & NAME OF EXHIBIT PLEASE USE CORRECT CODES ONLY 

GROUP CLASSES 

REGISTERED OWNER, LESSEE, EXHIBITOR BREED 

SIRE 

DAM COLOUR/PATTERN 
 MALE FEMALE 

DATE OF BIRTH GOV BODY REG NO – IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs 
ADULT  KITTEN 

BREEDER WHERE BRED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 
AGE:  ENTIRE DESEX 



GC  HIRE CAGE 
(24x24x24”) 

 OC24 CAGE 
(24.5x18.5x21”) 

 OC30 CAGE 
(30x21x23”) 

THIS BOX FOR SHOW MANAGER USE ONLY 

TITLE & NAME OF EXHIBIT PLEASE USE CORRECT CODES ONLY 

GROUP CLASSES 

REGISTERED OWNER, LESSEE, EXHIBITOR BREED 

SIRE 

DAM COLOUR/PATTERN 
 MALE FEMALE 

DATE OF BIRTH GOV BODY REG NO – IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs 
ADULT  KITTEN 

BREEDER WHERE BRED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 
AGE:  ENTIRE DESEX 

GC  HIRE CAGE 
(24x24x24”) 

 OC24 CAGE 
(24.5x18.5x21”) 

 OC30 CAGE 
(30x21x23”) 

THIS BOX FOR SHOW MANAGER USE ONLY 

TITLE & NAME OF EXHIBIT PLEASE USE CORRECT CODES ONLY 

GROUP CLASSES 

REGISTERED OWNER, LESSEE, EXHIBITOR BREED 

SIRE 

DAM COLOUR/PATTERN 
 MALE FEMALE 

DATE OF BIRTH GOV BODY REG NO – IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs 
ADULT  KITTEN 

BREEDER WHERE BRED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 
AGE:  ENTIRE DESEX 

GC  HIRE CAGE 
(24x24x24”) 

 OC24 CAGE 
(24.5x18.5x21”) 

 OC30 CAGE 
(30x21x23”) 

THIS BOX FOR SHOW MANAGER USE ONLY 

TITLE & NAME OF EXHIBIT PLEASE USE CORRECT CODES ONLY 

GROUP CLASSES 

REGISTERED OWNER, LESSEE, EXHIBITOR BREED 

SIRE 

DAM COLOUR/PATTERN 
 MALE FEMALE 

DATE OF BIRTH GOV BODY REG NO – IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs 
ADULT  KITTEN 

BREEDER WHERE BRED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 
AGE:  ENTIRE DESEX 


	NAME OF SHOW: 
	DATE OF SHOW: 
	EXHIBITOR: 
	ADDRESS: 
	EMAIL: 
	POSTCODE: 
	PHONE: 
	INCLUSION OF ADDRESS IN CATALOGUE: Off
	YES: Off
	INCLUSION OF PH  EMAIL IN CATALOGUE: Off
	YES_2: Off
	ADULT EXHIBITS: 
	I WOULD LIKE TO STEWARD: Off
	I WOULD LIKE TO RING CLERK: Off
	I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE TO THE RAFFLE: Off
	I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE A TROPHY: Off
	KITTEN EXHIBITS: 
	MEMBERS  SPECIALITY RING: 
	JUNIOR EXHIBITOR IF AVAILABLE: 
	GOLDEN AWARDS HEAT  500: 
	SHOW CAGE HIRE  400: 
	EXHIBITION CAGE HIRE: 
	½ PAGE: Off
	FULL: Off
	ADVERTISING ½ PAGE  FULL: 
	TRADING TABLE: 
	MEMBERSHIP OF CLUB: 
	DONATION: 
	RIBBON SPONSORSHIP: 
	CATALOGUE 600: 
	TOTAL: 
	PAYMENT DIRECT DEBIT: Off
	CHEQUE: Off
	MONEY ORDER: Off
	CASH: Off
	CATALOGUE PAID: Off
	YES_3: Off
	Cage SizeRow1: 
	Cat NameRow1: 
	Cage SizeRow1_2: 
	Cat NameRow1_2: 
	Cage SizeRow2: 
	Cat NameRow2: 
	Cage SizeRow2_2: 
	Cat NameRow2_2: 
	Cage SizeRow3: 
	Cat NameRow3: 
	Cage SizeRow3_2: 
	Cat NameRow3_2: 
	Cage SizeRow4: 
	Cat NameRow4: 
	Cage SizeRow4_2: 
	Cat NameRow4_2: 
	Cage SizeRow5: 
	Cat NameRow5: 
	Cage SizeRow5_2: 
	Cat NameRow5_2: 
	Cage SizeRow6: 
	Cat NameRow6: 
	Cage SizeRow7: 
	Cat NameRow7: 
	HIRE CAGE: Off
	OC24 CAGE: Off
	OC30 CAGE: Off
	TITLE  NAME OF EXHIBIT: 
	REGISTERED OWNER LESSEE EXHIBITOR: 
	SIRE: 
	DAM: 
	MALE: Off
	FEMALE: Off
	DATE OF BIRTH: 
	GOV BODY: 
	REG NO  IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs: 
	CLASSESRow1: 
	CLASSESRow2: 
	ADULT: Off
	KITTEN: Off
	BREEDER: 
	WHERE BRED: 
	ENTIRE: Off
	DESEX: Off
	HIRE CAGE_2: Off
	OC24 CAGE_2: Off
	OC30 CAGE_2: Off
	TITLE  NAME OF EXHIBIT_2: 
	REGISTERED OWNER LESSEE EXHIBITOR_2: 
	SIRE_2: 
	DAM_2: 
	MALE_2: Off
	FEMALE_2: Off
	DATE OF BIRTH_2: 
	GOV BODY_2: 
	REG NO  IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs_2: 
	CLASSESRow1_2: 
	CLASSESRow2_2: 
	ADULT_2: Off
	KITTEN_2: Off
	BREEDER_2: 
	WHERE BRED_2: 
	ENTIRE_2: Off
	DESEX_2: Off
	HIRE CAGE_3: Off
	OC24 CAGE_3: Off
	OC30 CAGE_3: Off
	TITLE  NAME OF EXHIBIT_3: 
	REGISTERED OWNER LESSEE EXHIBITOR_3: 
	SIRE_3: 
	DAM_3: 
	MALE_3: Off
	FEMALE_3: Off
	DATE OF BIRTH_3: 
	GOV BODY_3: 
	REG NO  IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs_3: 
	CLASSESRow1_3: 
	CLASSESRow2_3: 
	ADULT_3: Off
	KITTEN_3: Off
	BREEDER_3: 
	WHERE BRED_3: 
	ENTIRE_3: Off
	DESEX_3: Off
	HIRE CAGE_4: Off
	OC24 CAGE_4: Off
	OC30 CAGE_4: Off
	TITLE  NAME OF EXHIBIT_4: 
	REGISTERED OWNER LESSEE EXHIBITOR_4: 
	SIRE_4: 
	DAM_4: 
	MALE_4: Off
	FEMALE_4: Off
	DATE OF BIRTH_4: 
	GOV BODY_4: 
	REG NO  IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs_4: 
	CLASSESRow1_4: 
	CLASSESRow2_4: 
	ADULT_4: Off
	KITTEN_4: Off
	BREEDER_4: 
	WHERE BRED_4: 
	ENTIRE_4: Off
	DESEX_4: Off
	HIRE CAGE_5: Off
	OC24 CAGE_5: Off
	OC30 CAGE_5: Off
	TITLE  NAME OF EXHIBIT_5: 
	REGISTERED OWNER LESSEE EXHIBITOR_5: 
	SIRE_5: 
	DAM_5: 
	MALE_5: Off
	FEMALE_5: Off
	DATE OF BIRTH_5: 
	GOV BODY_5: 
	REG NO  IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs_5: 
	CLASSESRow1_5: 
	CLASSESRow2_5: 
	ADULT_5: Off
	KITTEN_5: Off
	BREEDER_5: 
	WHERE BRED_5: 
	ENTIRE_5: Off
	DESEX_5: Off
	HIRE CAGE_6: Off
	OC24 CAGE_6: Off
	OC30 CAGE_6: Off
	TITLE  NAME OF EXHIBIT_6: 
	REGISTERED OWNER LESSEE EXHIBITOR_6: 
	SIRE_6: 
	DAM_6: 
	MALE_6: Off
	FEMALE_6: Off
	DATE OF BIRTH_6: 
	GOV BODY_6: 
	REG NO  IF DUAL INCL BOTH NOs_6: 
	CLASSESRow1_6: 
	CLASSESRow2_6: 
	ADULT_6: Off
	KITTEN_6: Off
	BREEDER_6: 
	WHERE BRED_6: 
	ENTIRE_6: Off
	DESEX_6: Off
	GC NO: 
	HELP: 
	NAME: 
	DATE: 
	SPARE1: 
	SPARE2: 
	S1: 
	S2: 
	VETTING: 
	PASSES: 
	COLOURPATTERN_6: 
	COLOURPATTERN_5: 
	COLOURPATTERN_4: 
	COLOURPATTERN_3: 
	COLOURPATTERN_2: 
	COLOURPATTERN: 
	GROUP_4: 
	GROUP_5: 
	GROUP_6: 
	BREED_4: 
	BREED_5: 
	BREED_6: 
	AGE_4: 
	AGE_5: 
	AGE_6: 
	AGE_3: 
	AGE_2: 
	AGE_1: 
	BREED_3: 
	BREED_2: 
	BREED_1: 
	GROUP_3: 
	GROUP_2: 
	GROUP_1: 
	B9: 
	A9: 
	B8: 
	A8: 
	B7: 
	A7: 
	A6: 
	A5: 
	B4: 
	A4: 
	B3: 
	A3: 
	B2: 
	A2: 
	B1: 
	A1: 


